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ARTS

REGISTER ONLINE

www.SouthShoreArtsOnline.org

CLASSES START June 12, 2017

(no classes the week of July 2-8)

art classes

SUMMER 2017

Classes for Pre-Schoolers, Children, Teens, Adults & Seniors
Munster, Hammond & Crown Point locations

MEMBER & VETERAN DISCOUNTS

10% off applicable classes

w1, DISCOVER YOUR CREATIVE SIDE!

""' South Shore Arts offers a variety of classes for different ages and ability levels. From painting to pottery, there is something for
= everyone! Visit our website for full class descriptions. AND check our website for WORKSHOPS!

DID YOU KNOW?

\ ® South Shore Arts class instructors are high-quality teaching artists. Many of our instructors are professional artists working in the field.
A They bring their knowledge and talents to create a vibrant learning experience like no other! Visit our website for instructor bios.

CLASS SCHEDULE

@ The Center for Visual & Performing Arts
1040 Ridge Road / Munster, IN 46321
219/836.1839 x103

MONDAYS
Music Together in Munster (no discounts)
Watercolor Painting
Pottery: Intermed/Adv & Studio
Intermed. B/W Photography & Dark Room

Principles of Figure Drawing (no discounts)

TUESDAYS
Children’s Mixed Media Studio
Children’s Intro to Drawing
Intro to Cartooning
Children’s Drawing (all levels)
Intro to Drawing
intro to B/W Photography & Dark Room
Senior Pottery *NEW*
Intro to Pottery

WEDNESDAYS
Drawing Studio (all levels)
Intro to Manga: Japanese Comic Drawing
Fine Art Studio

THURSDAYS
Creative Together *NEW*
Children's Mixed Media Art Studio
Children’s Mixed Media Art Studio
Intermed/Adv Drawing

SATURDAYS

Children's Intermediate/Advanced Drawing

Beginning Handbuilding Pottery
Intro to Digital Camera Techniques
Beginning Handbuilding Pottery
Children’s Intro to Drawing

Pottery (all levels)

Children’s Intermediate Drawing

SUMMER ART CAMP
Exploring Famous Artists

AGE GROUP

ages birth-5

ages 16-adult
ages 16-adult
ages 16-adult
ages 18-adult

ages 3-5
ages 6-8
ages 9-adult
ages 8-10
ages 16-adult
ages 16-adult
ages 55+
ages 16-adult

ages 16-adult
ages 12-adult
ages 16-adult

ages 1-3
ages 3-5
ages 6-10
ages 16-adult

ages 9-15
ages 9-12
ages 16-adult
ages 5-8
ages 9-15
ages 11-15
ages 9-15

ages 10-15

MUNSTER

TIME

10:00
1:00

6:30
6:30

4:30
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:30
6:30
2:30
6:00

1:00
4:30
6:00

9:30
10:30
12:00
6:30

9:15

9:30

10:45
10:50
L2405
12:30

9:00

CONTACT us or VISIT us for class information & convenient online registration

© 219/836.1839 ext.103

@ www.SouthShoreArtsOnline.org

10:45
4:00
9:00
9:30
9:00

5:30
5:30
6:30
6:30
8:30
9:30
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9:00

3:00
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1:30
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pm
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pm

pm
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pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
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DATE

June 12 - July 24
June 12 - Aug. 14
June 12 - Aug. 14
June 12 - Aug. 14
June 12 — Aug. 14

June 13 - July 25
June 13 - July 25
June 13 - Aug. 15
June 13 - July 25
June 13 — Aug. 15
June 13 — Aug. 15
June 13 - Aug. 15
June 13 - Aug. 15

June 14 - Aug. 16
June 14 - Aug. 16
June 14 - Aug. 16

June 15 - July 27
June 15 - July 27
June 15 - July 27
June 15 - Aug. 17

June 17 - Aug. 19
June 17 - Aug. 19
June 17 - July 29
June 17 — Aug. 19
June 17 — Aug. 19
June 17 - Aug. 19
June 17 — Aug. 19

July 10 - July 14

REF NO.

M389
M130
M136
M124
M148

M296a
M179a
M113a
M344

M127

M124a
M136b
M136a

M127a
M353
M130a

M183a
M183
M296
M164

M112
M101b
M328
M101
M146
M119
M146a

M333b

PRICE

152
190
220
220
210
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90
135
220
220
220
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$ 125
$ 115
$ 180

85
100
105
125
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http:www.SouthShoreArtsOnline.org
http:www.SouthShoreArtsOnline.org

CLASS SCHEDULE CROWN POINT
NEW LOCATION: South Shore Arts at the Artful Garden

611 N. Indiana Ave. / Crown Point, IN
219/663.0200

AGE GROUP TIME DATE REF NO. PRICE

MONDAYS

Intro to Manga: Japanese Comic Drawing ages 12-adult 5:30 - 7:30 pm June 12 - Aug. 14 CP312 $ 115

Drawing Studio (all levels) ages 16-adult 7:30 - 9:00 pm June 12 - Aug. 14 CP219 $ 115
TUESDAYS

Children's Intro to Drawing & Painting ages 9-15 4:30 - 6:00 pm June 13 - July 25 CP207 $ 180

Mixed Media Painting Studio ages 16-adult 6:00 - 9:00 pm June 13 - Aug. 15 CP117 $ 180
WEDNESDAYS

Creative Together *NEW* ages 1-3 1:.00 - 2:00 pm June 14 - July 26 CP149c $ 85

Children's Mixed Media Art Studio ages 3-5 2:30 - 3:30 pm June 14 — July 26 CP149a $ 100

Children's Mixed Media Art Studio ages 6-10 4:.00 - 5:00 pm June 14 - July 26 CP149b $ 110
THURSDAYS

Senior Art Workshop ages 55 + 1:.00 - 3:00 pm June 15 - Aug. 17 CP133 $ 95

Senior Art Workshop ages 55 + 3:00 - 5:00 pm June 15 - Aug. 17 CP133a $ 95

Children’s Intro to Drawing & Painting ages 5-8 5:30 - 6:30 pm June 15 - July 27 CP308 $ 95

Children’s Drawing (all levels) ages 9-15 6:30 - 8:00 pm June 15 - July 27 CP164 $ 115
SUMMER ART CAMPS

Nature Explorers ages 8-12 9:00 - 11:00 am June 12 - June 16 CP333c $ 100

Whimsical Tea Party ages 5-10 3:00 - 11:00 am July 24 - July 28 CP333b $ 95

Substation No. 9

435 Fayette Street / Hammond, IN
219/933.0200

AGE GROUP TIME DATE REF NO. PRICE

THURSDAYS

Senior Art Workshop ages 55 + 1:00 - 3:00 pm June 15 - Aug. 17 H121 $ 90

Children's Mixed Media Art Studio ages 3-5 3:00 - 4:00 pm June 15 - July 27 H155 $ 100

Children’s Mixed Media Art Studio ages 6-10 4:.00 5:00 pm June 15 - July 27 H155a $ 110

Children's Intro to Drawing & Painting ages 9-15 5:30 - 7:00 pm June 15 - July 27 H207 $ 190
SATURDAYS

Continuing Airbrushing ages 14-adult 9:00 - 12:00 pm June 17 - July 29 H172 $ 175

Beginning Airbrushing ages 14-adult 12:30 - 3:30 pm June 17 - July 29 H109a $ 175

50% DISCOUNT FOR HAMMOND RESIDENTS

Through special funding from the City of Hammond, Hammond residents taking classes at Substation No. 9, South Shore Arts branch location in downtown
Hammond pay half off classes. Proof of residency required. This discount is not applicable at other South Shore Arts locations or in conjunction with other
discounts.

REFUND POLICY

If a class is cancelled due to low enrollment, a full refund will be granted. Refunds, minus a $10 processing fee plus the cost of supplies (if applicable), for class withdrawal
will be allowed only if the class enroliment is greater than the minimum number of registrants and if notification is made seven days prior to the first class. Refunds, minus

a $30 processing fee plus the cost of supplies (if applicable), for class withdrawal will be allowed only if notification is made before the second class meeting and if the class
enrollment is greater than the minimum number of registrants. No refunds will be made for withdrawal after the second class meeting. No refunds will be made on
memberships.

BEYOND CLASSES @South Shore Arts

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING CREATIVE TO DO with your group or organization?
We offer a variety of workshops suitable for Girl Scouts troops, Tri Kappa groups and many others. Contact 219/836.1839 ext.101
for more information.

)

ART PARTIES
Make creative memories for your child’s birthday or other celebration! Let your child and their guests get artsy in one of our art studios and
mess! An instructor will lead the party host and guests in an art project based on their party theme. Contact 219/836.1839 x 100 for more information.




