

art classes **SUMMER 2017**

Classes for Pre-Schoolers, Children, Teens, Adults & Seniors

REGISTER ONLINE

www.SouthShoreArtsOnline.org

CLASSES START June 12, 2017

(no classes the week of July 2-8)

MEMBER & VETERAN DISCOUNTS

Munster, Hammond & Crown Point locations

10% off applicable classes

MUNST



DISCOVER YOUR CREATIVE SIDE!

South Shore Arts offers a variety of classes for different ages and ability levels. From painting to pottery, there is something for everyone! Visit our website for full class descriptions. AND check our website for WORKSHOPS!



DID YOU KNOW?

South Shore Arts class instructors are high-quality teaching artists. Many of our instructors are professional artists working in the field. They bring their knowledge and talents to create a vibrant learning experience like no other! Visit our website for instructor bios.

CLASS SCHEDULE

@ The Center for Visual & Performing Arts 1040 Ridge Road / Munster, IN 46321

219/836.1839 x103							
	AGE GROUP	ТІМЕ		DATE	REF NO.	PRICE	
MONDAYS Music Together in Munster (no discounts)	areas birth 5	10:00 - 10:45	am	June 12 – July 24	M389	\$	152
Watercolor Painting	ages birth–5 ages 16–adult	1:00 - 4:00	pm	June 12 – July 24 June 12 – Aug. 14	M130	\$ \$	190
Pottery: Intermed/Adv & Studio	ages 16–adult	6:00 - 9:00	pm	June 12 – Aug. 14 June 12 – Aug. 14	M136	\$	220
Intermed. B/W Photography & Dark Room	ages 16–adult	6:30 - 9:30	pm	June 12 – Aug. 14	M130 M124	\$	220
Principles of Figure Drawing (no discounts)	ages 18-adult	6:30 - 9:00	pm	June 12 – Aug. 14 June 12 – Aug. 14	M124 M148	₽ \$	210
TUESDAYS							
Children's Mixed Media Studio	ages 3–5	4:30 - 5:30	pm	June 13 – July 25	M296a	\$	100
Children's Intro to Drawing	ages 6-8	4:30 - 5:30	pm	June 13 – July 25	M179a	\$	85
Intro to Cartooning	ages 9-adult	5:00 - 6:30	, pm	June 13 – Aug. 15	M113a	\$	115
Children's Drawing (all levels)	ages 8-10	5:30 - 6:30	pm	June 13 – July 25	M344	\$	90
Intro to Drawing	ages 16–adult	6:30 - 8:30	pm	June 13 – Aug. 15	M127	\$	135
Intro to B/W Photography & Dark Room	ages 16-adult	6:30 - 9:30	pm	June 13 – Aug. 15	M124a	\$	220
Senior Pottery *NEW*	ages 55+	2:30 = 5:30	pm	June 13 – Aug. 15	M136b	\$	220
Intro to Pottery	ages 16-adult	6:00 - 9:00	pm	June 13 – Aug. 15	M136a	\$	220
WEDNESDAYS							
Drawing Studio (all levels)	ages 16–adult	1:00 - 3:00	pm	June 14 – Aug. 16	M127a	\$	125
Intro to Manga: Japanese Comic Drawing	ages 12–adult	4:30 - 6:30	pm	June 14 – Aug. 16	M353	\$	115
Fine Art Studio	ages 16-adult	6:00 - 9:00	pm	June 14 – Aug. 16	M130a	\$	180
THURSDAYS							
Creative Together *NEW*	ages 1–3	9:30 - 10:30	am	June 15 – July 27	M183a	\$	85
Children's Mixed Media Art Studio	ages 3–5	10:30 - 11:30	am	June 15 – July 27	M183	\$	100
Children's Mixed Media Art Studio	ages 6–10	12:00 - 1:30	pm	June 15 – July 27	M296	\$	105
Intermed/Adv Drawing	ages 16-adult	6:30 - 8:30	pm	June 15 – Aug. 17	M164	\$	125
SATURDAYS					SUPE of Ballock	141	460 X 175
Children's Intermediate/Advanced Drawing	ages 9–15	9:15 - 10:45	am	June 17 – Aug. 19	M112	\$	115
Beginning Handbuilding Pottery	ages 9–12	9:15 - 10:45	am	June 17 – Aug. 19	M101b	\$	135
Intro to Digital Camera Techniques	ages 16-adult	9:30 - 11:00	am	June 17 – July 29	M328	\$	95
Beginning Handbuilding Pottery	ages 5–8	10:45 - 12:15	pm	June 17 – Aug. 19	M101	\$	130
Children's Intro to Drawing	ages 9–15	10:50 - 12:20	pm	June 17 – Aug. 19	M146	\$	115
Pottery (all levels)	ages 11–15	12:15 - 1:45	pm	June 17 – Aug. 19	M119	\$	135
Children's Intermediate Drawing	ages 9–15	12:30 - 2:00	pm	June 17 – Aug. 19	M146a	\$	115
SUMMER ART CAMP					Magazi	•	100
Exploring Famous Artists	ages 10-15	9:00 - 11:00	am	July 10 – July 14	M333b	\$	100
CONTACT us or VISIT us for class information	& convenient online re	distration					3 2

CONTACT us or VISIT us for class information & convenient online registration



219/836.1839 ext.103



CLASS SCHEDULE

NEW LOCATION: South Shore Arts at the Artful Garden 611 N. Indiana Ave. / Crown Point, IN

CROWN POINT

219/663.0200	AGE GROUP	TIME				DATE	REF NO.	PR	ICE
MONDAYS	AGE GROOT	11111				DAIL	REF NO.	T K	
Intro to Manga: Japanese Comic Drawing	ages 12-adult	5:30	-	7:30	pm	June 12 – Aug. 14	CP312	\$	115
Drawing Studio (all levels)	ages 16-adult	7:30	3	9:00	pm	June 12 – Aug. 14	CP219	\$	115
TUESDAYS									
Children's Intro to Drawing & Painting	ages 9–15	4:30	_	6:00	pm	June 13 – July 25	CP207	\$	180
Mixed Media Painting Studio	ages 16-adult	6:00	-	9:00	pm	June 13 – Aug. 15	CP117	\$	180
WEDNESDAYS									
Creative Together *NEW*	ages 1–3	1:00	\sim	2:00	pm	June 14 – July 26	CP149c	\$	85
Children's Mixed Media Art Studio	ages 3–5	2:30	-	3:30	pm	June 14 – July 26	CP149a	\$	100
Children's Mixed Media Art Studio	ages 6-10	4:00	-	5:00	pm	June 14 - July 26	CP149b	\$	110
THURSDAYS									
Senior Art Workshop	ages 55 +	1:00	-	3:00	pm	June 15 – Aug. 17	CP133	\$	95
Senior Art Workshop	ages 55 +	3:00	-	5:00	pm	June 15 – Aug. 17	CP133a	\$	95
Children's Intro to Drawing & Painting	ages 5–8	5:30		6:30	pm	June 15 – July 27	CP308	\$	95
Children's Drawing (all levels)	ages 9-15	6:30	-	8:00	pm	June 15 – July 27	CP164	\$	115
SUMMER ART CAMPS									
Nature Explorers	ages 8–12	9:00	-	11:00	am	June 12 – June 16	CP333c	\$	100
Whimsical Tea Party	ages 5-10	9:00	-	11:00	am	July 24 – July 28	CP333b	\$	95

CLASS SCHEDULE Substation No. 9

135 Favette Street / Hammond IN

HAMMOND

455 rayette Street / Hammond, IN									
219/933.0200									
	AGE GROUP	TIME				DATE	REF NO.	PRICE	
THURSDAYS									
Senior Art Workshop	ages 55 +	1:00	-	3:00	pm	June 15 – Aug. 17	H121	\$	90
Children's Mixed Media Art Studio	ages 3–5	3:00		4:00	pm	June 15 – July 27	H155	\$	100
Children's Mixed Media Art Studio	ages 6-10	4:00	-	5:00	pm	June 15 – July 27	H155a	\$	110
Children's Intro to Drawing & Painting	ages 9–15	5:30		7:00	pm	June 15 – July 27	H207	\$	190
SATURDAYS									
Continuing Airbrushing	ages 14-adult	9:00	-	12:00	pm	June 17 – July 29	H172	\$	175
Beginning Airbrushing	ages 14-adult	12:30	-	3:30	pm	June 17 – July 29	H109a	\$	175

50% DISCOUNT FOR HAMMOND RESIDENTS

Through special funding from the City of Hammond, Hammond residents taking classes at Substation No. 9, South Shore Arts branch location in downtown Hammond pay half off classes. Proof of residency required. This discount is not applicable at other South Shore Arts locations or in conjunction with other discounts.

REFUND POLICY

If a class is cancelled due to low enrollment, a full refund will be granted. Refunds, minus a \$10 processing fee plus the cost of supplies (if applicable), for class withdrawal will be allowed only if the class enrollment is greater than the minimum number of registrants and if notification is made seven days prior to the first class. Refunds, minus a \$30 processing fee plus the cost of supplies (if applicable), for class withdrawal will be allowed only if notification is made before the second class meeting and if the class enrollment is greater than the minimum number of registrants. No refunds will be made for withdrawal after the second class meeting. No refunds will be made on memberships.

BEYOND CLASSES @South Shore Arts

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING CREATIVE TO DO with your group or organization?

We offer a variety of workshops suitable for Girl Scouts troops, Tri Kappa groups and many others. Contact 219/836.1839 ext.101 for more information.



Make creative memories for your child's birthday or other celebration! Let your child and their guests get artsy in one of our art studios and mess! An instructor will lead the party host and guests in an art project based on their party theme. Contact 219/836.1839 x 100 for more information.